
LOT 4 HEATHERWOOD S/D.

562-312, 629-97, 703-133, 768-11

KING HENRY
295 SW MANNING PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

09-6S-17-09630-004

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

9617.0100 1.00/

05/20/2024 MLU

10/05/2017 BC 4.05 9,854 30,500 854 9,000

STANDARD
3

221,895
2,000
39,500

233,749
121,483
112,266

WX HX HB 56,411
55,855

263,395
0

263,395

0819/2132 4/03/1996 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALVIRA KING

HENRY KING

0818/2456 1/19/1996 WD Q V 10,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL & ELIZABETH G

HENRY KING & SARA G
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HX Base Yr

295 SW MANNING PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,183 95.7600 107.25 341,377 1985 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2630

BAS 90 100 90 6,274

BAS 270 100 270 18,823

BAS 270 100 270 18,823

BAS 2,000 100 2,000 139,425

FEP 130 80 104 7,250

FOP 70 30 21 1,464

FOP 230 30 69 4,810

FST 260 55 143 9,969

UGR 480 45 216 15,058

3,800 3,183 221,895

BAS= N10 BAS=  N10 W27 S10 E27$ W27 S10 E27$ BAS=  W27 UGR=
W24 S20 E24 N20$ S40 E18BAS=  S6 E15 N6 W15$ E32 N4 FEP= E10
N13 W10 S13 $ N13 FOP= E10 N7 W10 S7$ N7 FST= E10 N26 W10
S26$ N16 FOP= N10 W23 S10 E23$ W23$.
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1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

2,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 00 0.00 0.00 3.05 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 854

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 3.05 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 30,500


